
Event Date
Time 
(ET) Game Handed Speed Type Buy-In Guarantee

 Event #1 Sunday March 15 13:30 NL Hold’em Full Ring Slow 3x RET $250 $350,000

 Event #2 Sunday March 15 15:30 NL Hold’em 8-Max Slow $500 $150,000

 Event #3 Monday March 16 12:30 NL Hold’em 6-Max Slow Mega Stack $100 $50,000

 Event #4 Monday March 16 14:30 FL HORSE Full Ring Slow $250 $25,000

 Event #5 Monday March 16 16:30 NL Hold’em Full Ring Turbo Rush $250 $70,000

 Event #6 Tuesday March 17 12:30 PL Omaha H/L 6-Max Slow $250 $30,000

 Event #7 Tuesday March 17 14:30 NL Hold’em 6-Max Slow $500 $75,000

 Event #8 Tuesday March 17 16:30 NL Hold’em Full Ring Flipout 3x MET $100 $50,000

 Event #9 Wednesday March 18 12:30 NL Hold’em 5-Max Slow $100 $50,000

 Event #10 Wednesday March 18 14:30 FL Hold’em 8-Max Slow $250 $20,000

 Event #11 Thursday March 19 12:30 ML 10 Game 6-Max Slow 2x MET $500 $50,000

 Event #12 Thursday March 19 14:30 NL Hold’em Heads-Up Normal $100 $20,000

 Event #13 Friday March 20 12:30 FL Stud H/L Full Ring Slow $250 $20,000

 Event #14 Friday March 20 14:30 NL Hold’em Full Ring Normal Rush, Rebuy $100 $75,000

 Event #15 Saturday March 21 12:30 NL Hold’em Full Ring 2 Day Day 1 $2,500 -

 Event #16 Saturday March 21 14:30 PL Omaha 6 Max Slow Triple Chance $500 $60,000

 Event #17 Sunday March 22 11:30 NL Hold’em Full Ring Slow KO $250 $200,000

 Event #15 Sunday March 22 12:30 NL Hold’em Full Ring 2 Day Day 2 - $350,000

 Event #18 Sunday March 22 13:30 NL Hold’em Full Ring Slow 3x RET $500 $350,000

 Event #19 Sunday March 22 15:30 NL Hold’em Full Ring Slow Ext. Rebuy $100 $100,000

 Event #20 Monday March 23 12:30 NL Hold’em 8-Max Slow $250 $75,000

 Event #21 Monday March 23 14:30 FL Razz Full Ring Slow $500 $25,000

 Event #22 Monday March 23 16:30 NL Hold’em Full Ring Turbo $250 $60,000

 Event #23 Tuesday March 24 12:30 NL Omaha H/L 6-Max Slow $250 $30,000

 Event #24 Tuesday March 24 14:30 NL Hold’em Full Ring Slow $500 $100,000



Event Date
Time 
(ET) Game Handed Speed Type Buy-In Guarantee

 Event #25 Tuesday March 24 16:30 NL Hold’em Full Ring Super Turbo KO $250 $75,000

 Event #26 Wednesday March 25 12:30 PL 6-Card Omaha 6-Max Slow $250 $35,000

 Event #27 Wednesday March 25 14:30 NL Hold’em Full Ring Slow Rebuy $100 $75,000

 Event #28 Thursday March 26 12:30 NL Hold’em 4-Max Slow $250 $50,000

 Event #29 Thursday March 26 14:30 PL HA 8-Max Slow $250 $25,000

 Event #30 Friday March 27 12:30 ML 25 Game 6-Max Slow 3x RET $250 $25,000

 Event #31 Friday March 27 14:30 NL Hold’em Full Ring Slow 1r+1a $100 $50,000

 Event #32 Saturday March 28 12:30 PL Omaha Full Ring Normal Rush $250 $40,000

 Event #33 Saturday March 28 14:30 NL Hold’em 5-Max Turbo $100 $40,000

 Event #34 Sunday March 29 11:30 NL Hold’em Full Ring Slow Mega Stack $250 $200,000

Main Event Sunday March 29 13:30 NL Hold’em Full Ring Slow 2x RET $1,000 $1,000,000


